
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTER PUNE 

MCA/BCA/PGDCA/CIT TERM END PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATION VIVA-VOCE FOR – DECEMBER 2020 T.E.E.  

LINK FOR  attending PRACTICAL EXAMINATION :- https://meet.google.com/nrk-grzo-bsc 

Practical Exam: 
(1) It will be ONLINE vivo-voce only; 
(2) No need for any calculations/demonstrations; 
(3) The Vivo-voce will be based on Lab Manual & the Practical Assignments submitted. 
 

SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Time 

1 159553880 MANISH JOSHI BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

2 168058283 AKSHAY SHINDE BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

3 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

4 170505404 ADITYA PRASAD SINHA BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

5 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

6 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

7 180618964 NILESH RAJESH THAKARE BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

8 180624097 MAHESH NARAYAN SURYAWANSHI BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

9 185951600 YOGESH SANTOSH PAREEKH BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

10 185956466 AMIT KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

11 185956552 PHADKE UPENDRA GANGADHAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

12 186788890 KSHIRSAGAR APURV  UJWAL BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

13 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

14 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

15 190783229 WALVEKAR PAVAN PRAVIN BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

16 195533843 RANJIT RAMAKRISHNAN BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

17 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

18 195544119 
AMEYA CHANDRASHEKHAR 
DESHPANDE BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

19 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

20 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

21 195561763 ANIKET JADHAV BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

22 195563022 PANKAJ RAJU PAWAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

23 195563480 SATAV AKASH NAVNATH BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

24 195564705 VIPINDAS RAMDAS PILLAI BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

25 195564737 AKSHAY RAJENDRA RAKHUNDE BCSL013 12 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      26 195564769 SOLUNKE SHUBHANGI VILAS BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

27 195564783 SOLANKAR GAURI KRISHNA BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

28 195564809 SAMIDHA GIRIDHAR PANDE BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

29 195564823 ABI BARAILY BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

30 195578008 PRANAY BAJAJ BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

https://meet.google.com/nrk-grzo-bsc


SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Time 

31 2000010743 PALASH MUKHERJEE BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

32 2000141086 BOPINDER SINGH BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

33 2000178212 PANCHBHAI SHUBHAM JANARDAN BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

34 2000178260 PATIL PRATHMESH LAXMAN BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

35 2000178526 SHARDUL ANUP ARVIND BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

36 2000178547 GAURAV A MANDADE BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

37 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

38 2000178640 ABHIJIT NIVEKAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

39 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

40 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

41 2000345686 SHAIKH AZAM SHAKIL BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

42 2000709330 RAHUL MISHRA BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

43 2000991325 THAKUR PAVAN RAVINDRA BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

44 2001481455 BHOGALE BHARATI SUBHASH BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

45 2001574080 MITHUN KARMAKAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

46 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

47 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

48 2001774535 FOZIYA MAKRANI BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

49 2001831384 AMITESH OJHA BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

50 2002019349 MREDUL KUMAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      51 2002083055 POOJA SONAVANE BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

52 2002088360 ANU KUMARI RAI BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

53 2002181513 SAWAIMOOL RUTUJA ARVIND BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

54 2002506096 AMOL SHANKAR JAGDALE BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

55 2002508798 RAY MIHIR PRASAD BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

56 2002514152 SHWETA SUNIL ZADE BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

57 2002514390 BARTAKKE VAIBHAVI PRANAV BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

58 2002521188 RUPESH SURYAKANT OGALE BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

59 2002540974 PINTOO GUPTA BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

60 2002580935 SAPTARSHI KUNDU BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

61 2002632915 PATANGE VAISHNAVI VIVEK BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

62 2002741916 ADITYA PATKI BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

63 2002742390 NARENDRA NAGESH NAIR BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

64 2002776234 PATIL ADITYA DATTATRAYA BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

65 2002798737 LAL ASHOK RUPCHANDANI BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

66 2002825637 KAMLESH BALASAHEB MORE BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

67 2003180466 SURAJ BHAWARLAL KUMAVAT BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

68 2003180614 SULTANE AKASH SURESH BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

69 2003180698 ADARSH  PATANAYAK BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

70 2003308747 RASIKA DAMEDHAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

71 2003347830 NIRANJAN MUKUND PETHE BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

72 2003489985 RATHOD SANDIP RAMESH BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 



SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Time 

73 2003505134 MUSKAN GIRI BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

74 2003529590 PIYUSH DATTA SURYAWANSHI BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

75 2003529624 SHREYAS SANJAY UNKULE BCSL013 12 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

      76 2003535273 ZURANGE PANKAJ SANJAY BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

77 2003562047 MASKE AJINKYA ASHOKRAO BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

78 2003562978 SRIRANGA R BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

79 2003563207 AVINASH BAPU ANANTRE BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

80 2003563948 PRASOON SHUKLA BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

81 2003655556 ANANT MAHAJAN BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

82 2003684702 BHAYYASAHEB K BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

83 2003760058 POOJA DNYANESHWAR BANGADKAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

84 2003779449 PRATHAMESH VIJAY JAGTAP BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

85 2003779834 SOUVIK SAHA BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

86 2003813040 IRFAN ISMAIL MALGAVE BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

87 2003900463 SANKET SUBHASH KUMBHAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

88 2003990106 SHREYA GANESH GAIKWAD BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

89 2004045007 SONAWANE AADITYA SUNIL BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

90 2004115547 SHUBHAM RAMDAS WAYFAL BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

91 2004182252 ASHUTOSH KANTRAO PADKI BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

92 2004213760 YUG JOSHI BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

93 2004273060 WARKARE SHUBHANGI SURYAKANT BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

94 2004302168 ROHIT KUMAR BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

95 2004767273 SWARAN SINGH MATHARU BCSL013 12 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

      96 168058283 AKSHAY SHINDE BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

97 168353320 SATYAJEET BAJI BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

98 168689692 VASANKAR SNEHAL VILAS BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

99 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

100 170505404 ADITYA PRASAD SINHA BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

101 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

102 175720806 NICHITE SAMEER RAMACHANDRA BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

103 175720813 BHUSARE SACHIN VITTHALRAO BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

104 176588901 JAIBIR BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

105 180618964 NILESH RAJESH THAKARE BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

106 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

107 185951600 YOGESH SANTOSH PAREEKH BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

108 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

109 185956545 KOUSHAL KUMAR BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

110 186788890 KSHIRSAGAR APURV  UJWAL BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

111 190772638 AMAN NYAYAPATHI BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

112 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

113 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 



SR. 
NO 
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114 190775530 CHAVAN SHUBHAM RAMDAS BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

115 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

116 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

117 190785509 NAMRATA VASANT WARE BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

118 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

119 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

120 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL021 15 March 2021 9.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      121 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

122 195541288 SONIYA YASHWANT BABAR BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

123 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

124 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

125 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

126 195557344 PRASHANT SARASWAT SINGH BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

127 195563022 PANKAJ RAJU PAWAR BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

128 195563030 THORAT SALONI SHAMKANT BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

129 195563480 SATAV AKASH NAVNATH BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

130 195564705 VIPINDAS RAMDAS PILLAI BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

131 195564737 AKSHAY RAJENDRA RAKHUNDE BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

132 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

133 195564830 SHAIKH AYESHA BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

134 2000010743 PALASH MUKHERJEE BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

135 2000141086 BOPINDER SINGH BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

136 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

137 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

138 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

139 2000709330 RAHUL MISHRA BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

140 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

141 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

142 2002083055 POOJA SONAVANE BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

143 2002181513 SAWAIMOOL RUTUJA ARVIND BCSL021 15 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      144 126183820 VEERVAR PRASAD JOSHI BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

145 140965545 SANDIP SEN BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

146 145543487 SHARANAMMA M SHIRAGANNAVAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

147 150819871 N DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

148 156185972 PRAMILA BHASKAR MAMGAI BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

149 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

150 168353320 SATYAJEET BAJI BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

151 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

152 168689692 VASANKAR SNEHAL VILAS BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

153 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

154 170505404 ADITYA PRASAD SINHA BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 



SR. 
NO 
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155 172872145 GHORPADE SHRADDHA BALAJI BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

156 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

157 175707370 SMT BHARTI BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

158 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

159 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

160 175720806 NICHITE SAMEER RAMACHANDRA BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

161 175720813 BHUSARE SACHIN VITTHALRAO BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

162 176588901 JAIBIR BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

163 180618964 NILESH RAJESH THAKARE BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

164 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

165 180621805 GAURAV PANDEY BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

166 185951600 YOGESH SANTOSH PAREEKH BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

167 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

168 185956545 KOUSHAL KUMAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      169 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

170 185961436 RITU TIKADAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

171 186788890 KSHIRSAGAR APURV  UJWAL BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

172 190772638 AMAN NYAYAPATHI BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

173 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

174 190775530 CHAVAN SHUBHAM RAMDAS BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

175 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

176 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

177 190785509 NAMRATA VASANT WARE BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

178 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

179 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

180 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

181 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

182 195541288 SONIYA YASHWANT BABAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

183 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

184 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

185 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

186 195557344 PRASHANT SARASWAT SINGH BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

187 195563022 PANKAJ RAJU PAWAR BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

188 195563030 THORAT SALONI SHAMKANT BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

189 195563480 SATAV AKASH NAVNATH BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

190 195564705 VIPINDAS RAMDAS PILLAI BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

191 195564737 AKSHAY RAJENDRA RAKHUNDE BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

192 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

193 195564830 SHAIKH AYESHA BCSL022 13 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

      194 2000010743 PALASH MUKHERJEE BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

195 2000141086 BOPINDER SINGH BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 
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196 2000178568 SOUMAJIT HALDER BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

197 2000178790 SABURA KHANAM SHAKIL KHAN BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

198 2000298861 SHIVRAJ ANANDA JADHAV BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

199 2000709330 RAHUL MISHRA BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

200 2001644676 ADITYA VIJAY KAKADE BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

201 2001650703 KAJAL DHANAJI CHAVAN BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

202 2002083055 POOJA SONAVANE BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

203 2002181513 SAWAIMOOL RUTUJA ARVIND BCSL022 13 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

      204 150819871 N DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

205 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

206 170068375 PATIL SMITA SURESH BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

207 170505404 ADITYA PRASAD SINHA BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

208 175700148 ASHWINI NAGARAJ ADOLE BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

209 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

210 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

211 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

212 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

213 185861265 POOJA DILIP GAIKWAD BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

214 185951585 AAYUSH GUPTA BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

215 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

216 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

217 185956545 KOUSHAL KUMAR BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

218 190772638 AMAN NYAYAPATHI BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

219 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

220 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

221 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

222 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

223 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

224 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

225 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

226 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

227 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

228 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

229 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

230 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

231 195557344 PRASHANT SARASWAT SINGH BCSL032 16 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      232 150819871 N DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

233 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

234 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

235 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

236 170065742 AVINASH DSOUZA BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 
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237 170068375 PATIL SMITA SURESH BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

238 172872145 GHORPADE SHRADDHA BALAJI BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

239 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

240 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

241 176588901 JAIBIR BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

242 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

243 180621805 GAURAV PANDEY BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

244 185951600 YOGESH SANTOSH PAREEKH BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

245 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

246 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

247 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

248 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

249 185956545 KOUSHAL KUMAR BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

250 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

251 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

252 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

253 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

254 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

255 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

256 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

257 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL033 17 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      258 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL033 17 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

259 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL033 17 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

260 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL033 17 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

261 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL033 17 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

262 195557344 PRASHANT SARASWAT SINGH BCSL033 17 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

263 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL033 17 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      264 150819871 N DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

265 159553880 MANISH JOSHI BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

266 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

267 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

268 175702016 BHOSALE AISHWARYA DILIP BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

269 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

270 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

271 176588901 JAIBIR BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

272 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

273 185861265 POOJA DILIP GAIKWAD BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

274 185951585 AAYUSH GUPTA BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

275 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

276 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

277 185956545 KOUSHAL KUMAR BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 
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278 190772660 POOJA PANDURANG KAKATKAR BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

279 190775429 HULAGE SAHIL BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

280 190776943 AKSHAY DESHMUKH BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

281 190780065 GAIKWAD AADITYARAJ ISHWAR BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

282 190781913 SANKET SATISH NILOGI BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

283 194012911 SUBHRANEEL DEY BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

284 195533384 JAYASHREE BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

285 195534988 VAIBHAV SALVE BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

286 195535965 TAUKIR IRFAN ATTAR BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

287 195545515 HIMANSHU KAILAS SURYAVANSHI BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

288 195547841 ASHIS BEHERA BCSL034 18 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      289 195555659 AVIK RANJAN PANDIT BCSL034 18 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

290 195557320 KAUSTUBH WADGAONKAR BCSL034 18 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

291 195557344 PRASHANT SARASWAT SINGH BCSL034 18 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

292 195564744 KUNAL RAVINDRA GHATE BCSL034 18 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      293 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

294 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

295 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

296 170068375 PATIL SMITA SURESH BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

297 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

298 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

299 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

300 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

301 185861265 POOJA DILIP GAIKWAD BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

302 185946085 SOHAM GIDWANI BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

303 185951546 GHATULE RAGHUNANDAN SHRIKANT BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

304 185951585 AAYUSH GUPTA BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

305 185951657 SUBHASH PATWAL BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

306 185951689 AAYUSHI KUMARI BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

307 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

308 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

309 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

310 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

311 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

312 185961436 RITU TIKADAR BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

313 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

314 190772638 AMAN NYAYAPATHI BCSL043 19 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      315 126183820 VEERVAR PRASAD JOSHI BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

316 140965545 SANDIP SEN BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

317 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 
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318 168353320 SATYAJEET BAJI BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

319 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

320 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

321 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

322 170068375 PATIL SMITA SURESH BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

323 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

324 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

325 176588901 JAIBIR BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

326 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

327 185861265 POOJA DILIP GAIKWAD BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

328 185946085 SOHAM GIDWANI BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

329 185951546 GHATULE RAGHUNANDAN SHRIKANT BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

330 185951585 AAYUSH GUPTA BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

331 185951657 SUBHASH PATWAL BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

332 185951689 AAYUSHI KUMARI BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

333 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

334 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

335 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

336 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

337 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

338 185961436 RITU TIKADAR BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

339 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL044 20 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      340 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

341 168353320 SATYAJEET BAJI BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

342 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

343 170065742 AVINASH DSOUZA BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

344 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

345 170068375 PATIL SMITA SURESH BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

346 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

347 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

348 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

349 180614420 LATHA S S BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

350 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

351 185861265 POOJA DILIP GAIKWAD BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

352 185951546 GHATULE RAGHUNANDAN SHRIKANT BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

353 185951585 AAYUSH GUPTA BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

354 185951657 SUBHASH PATWAL BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

355 185951689 AAYUSHI KUMARI BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

356 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

357 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

358 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

359 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 
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360 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

361 185961436 RITU TIKADAR BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

362 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL BCSL045 21 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      363 126183820 VEERVAR PRASAD JOSHI BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

364 156185972 PRAMILA BHASKAR MAMGAI BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

365 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

366 165656317 MEGHA MANJUNATH NAULI BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

367 165656324 KISHAN DHARMESHBHAI TANK BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

368 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

369 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

370 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

371 172872145 GHORPADE SHRADDHA BALAJI BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

372 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

373 175700148 ASHWINI NAGARAJ ADOLE BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

374 175705606 NITAVE ANJALI SUBHASH BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

375 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

376 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

377 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

378 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

379 176588901 JAIBIR BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

380 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

381 180614420 LATHA S S BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

382 180619515 HEMANG BHUPENDRA JHAVERI BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

383 180619586 ABHISHEK GOPALRAO PARKHE BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

384 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

385 180621805 GAURAV PANDEY BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

386 185951689 AAYUSHI KUMARI BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

387 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

388 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL056 22 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      389 126183820 VEERVAR PRASAD JOSHI BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

390 137803869 DEEPAK KUMAR SINHA BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

391 150819871 N DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

392 156185972 PRAMILA BHASKAR MAMGAI BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

393 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

394 168353320 SATYAJEET BAJI BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

395 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

396 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

397 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

398 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

399 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

400 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 
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401 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

402 176588901 JAIBIR BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

403 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

404 180614420 LATHA S S BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

405 180619515 HEMANG BHUPENDRA JHAVERI BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

406 180619586 ABHISHEK GOPALRAO PARKHE BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

407 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

408 185951689 AAYUSHI KUMARI BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

409 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

410 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

411 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL057 23 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      412 140965545 SANDIP SEN BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

413 150819871 N DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

414 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

415 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

416 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

417 170065742 AVINASH DSOUZA BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

418 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

419 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

420 175700148 ASHWINI NAGARAJ ADOLE BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

421 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

422 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

423 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

424 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

425 180614420 LATHA S S BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

426 180619515 HEMANG BHUPENDRA JHAVERI BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

427 180619586 ABHISHEK GOPALRAO PARKHE BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

428 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

429 185951689 AAYUSHI KUMARI BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

430 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

431 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL058 24 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      432 165656317 MEGHA MANJUNATH NAULI BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

433 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

434 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

435 170068375 PATIL SMITA SURESH BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

436 175692714 AGUNDE SNEHAL SHIVAJI BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

437 175700148 ASHWINI NAGARAJ ADOLE BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

438 175701140 KULDIPAKE PRASHANT UTTAMRAO BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

439 175705606 NITAVE ANJALI SUBHASH BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

440 175705660 VIJAYARAJ R BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

441 175707355 BHARUKA RAHUL AJAYKUMAR BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 
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442 175707370 SMT BHARTI BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

443 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

444 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

445 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

446 175720741 SHAH MAITRY DIPAKKUMAR BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

447 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

448 175720845 SATISH VELAYUDHAN NAIR BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

449 176588901 JAIBIR BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

450 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

451 180614420 LATHA S S BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

452 180619586 ABHISHEK GOPALRAO PARKHE BCSL063 25 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      453 195531080 DHANRAJ KALGI CITL001 26 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

454 2000445160 AMOL NIVRUTTI GANGURDE CITL001 26 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

455 2001030153 NEHA MEHTA CITL001 26 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

456 2002583050 SHWETA KUMARI CITL001 26 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

457 2003656819 VERMA PRACHYA SUNIL CITL001 26 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

458 2004460142 ANURADHA SIKRI CITL001 26 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      459 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

460 158495556 BRAHMANAND MISHRA MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

461 163294477 THAKKAR PAYALBEN MAHESHKUMAR MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

462 168353320 SATYAJEET BAJI MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

463 168484764 PUJA KUMARI MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

464 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

465 170067667 UTAGE SHIRISH GULAB MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

466 170068375 PATIL SMITA SURESH MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

467 170505404 ADITYA PRASAD SINHA MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

468 170506746 INGLE MAHESH JAGANNATH MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

469 175692169 SUBRAMANIAN S MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

470 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

471 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

472 175720806 NICHITE SAMEER RAMACHANDRA MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

473 176588901 JAIBIR MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

474 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

475 180619490 RAHUL VASANTRAO SOMANKAR MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

476 185861265 POOJA DILIP GAIKWAD MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

477 185946085 SOHAM GIDWANI MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

478 185948397 PUJA KUMARI MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

479 185951546 GHATULE RAGHUNANDAN SHRIKANT MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

480 185951585 AAYUSH GUPTA MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

481 185951657 SUBHASH PATWAL MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

482 185951689 AAYUSHI KUMARI MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 
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483 185951696 ALOK KUMAR NADEM MCSL016 27 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      484 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

485 185952230 SIDDHARTH GUPTA MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

486 185956538 MOHITE VIRAJ VINAYAK MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

487 185958896 VERMA KARTIK RAMRATAN MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

488 185961436 RITU TIKADAR MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

489 185962406 ABHIJEET PRAMOD KHADE MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

490 185962420 NAINCY SRIVASTAVA MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

491 185962628 KANTIMAHANTI SAI HITESH MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

492 185963329 RAMAKANTA DASH MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

493 185968951 KAUSTUBH GOYAL MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

494 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

495 190767643 SWAPNA MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

496 190767708 SABA PARVEEN MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

497 190772638 AMAN NYAYAPATHI MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

498 190772684 SNEHAL RAKSHIT RAAJ RANA MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

499 190776982 KRISHANA PAL SINGH MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

500 190780327 DONGRE SHRUTI ARUN MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

501 192013996 ROHIT THAKUR MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

502 195542029 BRIJ PAUL SINGH MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

503 195544900 CHHAJED DIVYA AJITKUMAR MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

504 195565595 NEELAM KANAUJIA MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

505 195565610 SWAROOPKRISHNA MENON MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

506 195565635 EMMANUEL MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

507 195565681 DELSY DABRE MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

508 195565714 DEVIKA M NAIR MCSL016 27 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      509 195575650 SHAIKH JAMIR USMAN MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

510 2000382566 NILESH JAIN MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

511 2000382709 DONA DAS MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

512 2000382761 MAHAJAN RAJESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

513 2000382843 RAHUL PURI MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

514 2000382993 BHONDE PRITISH MADHAV MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

515 2000383074 KUTE DHANASHREE DINKAR MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

516 2000383270 APOORV DUBEY MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

517 2000385837 NITIN SHANTARAM POTE MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

518 2000386495 PUSHPA MILIND DESHPANDE MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

519 2000387362 AHMAD AMEEN MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

520 2000643947 MUNNA KUMAR SINGH MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

521 2000809004 HIMANSHI MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

522 2000850610 PRIYA SAINI MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

523 2000925452 KUMAR SOURABH MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 
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524 2000927590 MUKESH RAVI BHATIA MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

525 2000957085 LAKSHITA UPADHYAY MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

526 2000990329 MANISH KUMAR SINGH MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

527 2001030894 ANUJ PATHAK MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

528 2001062295 SHUBHAM SINGH RAWAT MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

529 2001242321 LOUREMBAM CHAOBA SINGH MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

530 2001308455 TEJBIR SINGH MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

531 2001309153 NAVEEN KHURANA MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

532 2001313045 VIVEK MISHRA MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

533 2001650257 AYUSH JAIN MCSL016 27 March 2021 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM 

      534 2002038992 HARSHAL ANIL DHAWALE MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

535 2002083923 SUMIT ANIL SHINDE MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

536 2002087322 ADITI MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

537 2002184343 DEEPIKA RAJESH SOLANKI MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

538 2002340467 LAKSHYA KHANDELWAL MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

539 2002387398 MAHATHI MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

540 2002395325 SHERE AVINASH RAJU MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

541 2002507359 
SWALEHAPARVEEN MAINUDDIN 
MOMIN MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

542 2002541590 ASHISH SURYANARAYAN PANIGRAHI MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

543 2002584170 PRIYANKA DEEPAK RATHOD MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

544 2002599972 PESHAVE SHRUTI MANOHAR MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

545 2002721801 PRATEEK SINGH MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

546 2002824688 SATYENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

547 2003014700 KAUSTUBH RAVINDRA SHINDE MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

548 2003134537 MALI PITAMBAR PANDIT MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

549 2003276336 SAURABH  DILIP PATHAK MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

550 2003534889 SAMBEET KUMAR PADHI MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

551 2003563130 AMBAR REWA RAJANIKANT MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

552 2003759226 KULDEEP SINGH MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

553 2003759397 SHIVAJI DINKAR CHATE MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

554 2003759946 JULIE KUMARI MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

555 2003780120 AMRUTA AYAN SINHA MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

556 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

557 2004273244 UPASANA SHARMA MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

558 2004273434 MANIK PRUTHI MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

559 2004324526 SACHIN VARDANI MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

560 2004324824 MANISHA ARORA MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

561 2005712486 NILESH GENU SALUNKE MCSL016 27 March 2021 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM 

      562 158495556 BRAHMANAND MISHRA MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

563 163294477 THAKKAR PAYALBEN MAHESHKUMAR MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

564 165665885 SUMIT MISHRA MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 
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565 168056448 KAVYA VADAPALLI MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

566 170506746 INGLE MAHESH JAGANNATH MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

567 175692169 SUBRAMANIAN S MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

568 175704969 NAWLANI TAMANNA SHAMKUMAR MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

569 185948397 PUJA KUMARI MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

570 185962406 ABHIJEET PRAMOD KHADE MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

571 185962420 NAINCY SRIVASTAVA MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

572 185962628 KANTIMAHANTI SAI HITESH MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

573 187565064 GAWADE PRIYANKA SHANKAR MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

574 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

575 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

576 190767643 SWAPNA MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

577 190767708 SABA PARVEEN MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

578 190772684 SNEHAL RAKSHIT RAAJ RANA MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

579 190772691 BHAWLE SWAPNIL BANSI MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

580 190774932 NEHA CHAUHAN MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

581 190775966 JYOTI TEOTIA MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

582 190776982 KRISHANA PAL SINGH MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

583 190778535 GEO JOSE MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

584 190780327 DONGRE SHRUTI ARUN MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

585 190783813 MANSARA GOPIRAM KUMAVANI MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

586 192013996 ROHIT THAKUR MCSL017 14 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      587 195536437 KIRTI MENDHIRATTA MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

588 195536627 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

589 195536666 DIKSHA BAHAL MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

590 195538161 MANSI BAJAJ MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

591 195542029 BRIJ PAUL SINGH MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

592 195544269 KULKARNI AMRUTA GOVINDRAO MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

593 195544900 CHHAJED DIVYA AJITKUMAR MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

594 195547873 NADKARNI HARSH MAHESH NAMITA MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

595 195547880 SHEETAL RAJKUMAR YAVATE MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

596 195554664 KUMARI PUJA PAL MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

597 195561423 HIMANSHU BAKSHI MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

598 195561448 MORE PRAVIN JALINDAR MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

599 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

600 195563498 GANESH KAILAS SOMANI MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

601 195565595 NEELAM KANAUJIA MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

602 195565610 SWAROOPKRISHNA MENON MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

603 195565635 EMMANUEL MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

604 195565681 DELSY DABRE MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

605 195565714 DEVIKA M NAIR MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

606 195574587 DALVI BHAKTI GANESH MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
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607 195575650 SHAIKH JAMIR USMAN MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

608 2000382566 NILESH JAIN MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

609 2000382709 DONA DAS MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

610 2000382761 MAHAJAN RAJESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

611 2000382843 RAHUL PURI MCSL017 14 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

      612 2000382993 BHONDE PRITISH MADHAV MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

613 2000383074 KUTE DHANASHREE DINKAR MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

614 2000383270 APOORV DUBEY MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

615 2000385837 NITIN SHANTARAM POTE MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

616 2000386495 PUSHPA MILIND DESHPANDE MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

617 2000387362 AHMAD AMEEN MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

618 2000643947 MUNNA KUMAR SINGH MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

619 2000809004 HIMANSHI MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

620 2000850610 PRIYA SAINI MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

621 2000925452 KUMAR SOURABH MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

622 2000927590 MUKESH RAVI BHATIA MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

623 2000957085 LAKSHITA UPADHYAY MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

624 2000990329 MANISH KUMAR SINGH MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

625 2001030894 ANUJ PATHAK MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

626 2001062295 SHUBHAM SINGH RAWAT MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

627 2001242321 LOUREMBAM CHAOBA SINGH MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

628 2001308455 TEJBIR SINGH MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

629 2001309153 NAVEEN KHURANA MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

630 2001313045 VIVEK MISHRA MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

631 2001650257 AYUSH JAIN MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

632 2002038992 HARSHAL ANIL DHAWALE MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

633 2002083923 SUMIT ANIL SHINDE MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

634 2002087322 ADITI MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

635 2002184343 DEEPIKA RAJESH SOLANKI MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

636 2002340467 LAKSHYA KHANDELWAL MCSL017 14 March 2021 01.00 PM TO 02.00 PM 

      637 2002387398 MAHATHI MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

638 2002395325 SHERE AVINASH RAJU MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

639 2002507359 
SWALEHAPARVEEN MAINUDDIN 
MOMIN MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

640 2002541590 ASHISH SURYANARAYAN PANIGRAHI MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

641 2002584170 PRIYANKA DEEPAK RATHOD MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

642 2002599972 PESHAVE SHRUTI MANOHAR MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

643 2002721801 PRATEEK SINGH MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

644 2002824688 SATYENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

645 2003014700 KAUSTUBH RAVINDRA SHINDE MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

646 2003134537 MALI PITAMBAR PANDIT MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

647 2003276336 SAURABH  DILIP PATHAK MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 
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648 2003534889 SAMBEET KUMAR PADHI MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

649 2003563130 AMBAR REWA RAJANIKANT MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

650 2003759226 KULDEEP SINGH MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

651 2003759397 SHIVAJI DINKAR CHATE MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

652 2003759946 JULIE KUMARI MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

653 2003780120 AMRUTA AYAN SINHA MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

654 2004154775 ARJUN PATIL MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

655 2004273244 UPASANA SHARMA MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

656 2004273434 MANIK PRUTHI MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

657 2004324526 SACHIN VARDANI MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

658 2004324824 MANISHA ARORA MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

659 2005712486 NILESH GENU SALUNKE MCSL017 14 March 2021 02.00 PM TO 03.00 PM 

      660 156196270 SARIKA BHAUSAHEB PATIL MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

661 158495556 BRAHMANAND MISHRA MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

662 159878364 SAKSHI GARG MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

663 163294477 THAKKAR PAYALBEN MAHESHKUMAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

664 165665885 SUMIT MISHRA MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

665 170506746 INGLE MAHESH JAGANNATH MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

666 175692169 SUBRAMANIAN S MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

667 175707323 NIRMALA HANMANT DALVI MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

668 175720537 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

669 180619769 SHIRIN SUNIL CHAVAN MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

670 180624840 LAKHAN LAMBA MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

671 185544563 ANAND SINGH MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

672 185948397 PUJA KUMARI MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

673 185962398 SUNITA SHIVAJI CHOUGULE MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

674 185962406 ABHIJEET PRAMOD KHADE MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

675 185962413 MAHAJAN DARSHAN ASHOK MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

676 185962420 NAINCY SRIVASTAVA MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

677 185962531 PAL ADARSHA GOPAL MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

678 185962563 WALKE VISHAL GAJANANRAO MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

679 185962610 SARIKA N BHEKANE MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

680 185962628 KANTIMAHANTI SAI HITESH MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

681 185968460 AMIT PATERIYA MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

682 187565064 GAWADE PRIYANKA SHANKAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

683 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

684 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      685 190767643 SWAPNA MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

686 190767675 J SOBITHA MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

687 190767708 SABA PARVEEN MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

688 190771880 ALOK KUMAR AGRAWAL MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 
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689 190772684 SNEHAL RAKSHIT RAAJ RANA MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

690 190772691 BHAWLE SWAPNIL BANSI MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

691 190780327 DONGRE SHRUTI ARUN MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

692 190782915 PRIYA PATIL MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

693 190782954 SIDDHI RANE MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

694 190783813 MANSARA GOPIRAM KUMAVANI MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

695 192013996 ROHIT THAKUR MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

696 195533391 SHILPA BURLI MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

697 195536437 KIRTI MENDHIRATTA MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

698 195536570 MUSKAN MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

699 195536627 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

700 195536666 DIKSHA BAHAL MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

701 195536680 CHETNA BHOLA MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

702 195536928 PRAVIN KUMAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

703 195537256 DEVESH PANDIT MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

704 195538161 MANSI BAJAJ MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

705 195538344 MANSI MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

706 195539281 
KRISHNAMURTHY PRABHUNATH 
DHANE MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

707 195540570 ADAWADE VRUSHALI MANOHAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

708 195542029 BRIJ PAUL SINGH MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

709 195542409 CHITKOTI SHANTANU SOMNATH MCSL025 28 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      710 195543307 UDAY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

711 195544269 KULKARNI AMRUTA GOVINDRAO MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

712 195544387 SHELKE SANTOSH DINKAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

713 195544900 CHHAJED DIVYA AJITKUMAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

714 195546209 ROUNAK MUCHHAL MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

715 195547866 DHUDHE KAJAL RAMDASJI MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

716 195547873 NADKARNI HARSH MAHESH NAMITA MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

717 195547880 SHEETAL RAJKUMAR YAVATE MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

718 195547938 RAHUL SAHEBRAO NEPTE MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

719 195547977 GOSAVI CHAITANYA ABHAY MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

720 195554664 KUMARI PUJA PAL MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

721 195556596 AANCHAL PAL MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

722 195561423 HIMANSHU BAKSHI MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

723 195561448 MORE PRAVIN JALINDAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

724 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

725 195563498 GANESH KAILAS SOMANI MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

726 195563591 TANYA SHARMA MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

727 195563821 AMOL SHANKAR BANDI MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

728 195565563 SUBBULAKSHMI R SANKARADOSS YAD MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

729 195565588 SWETHA MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

730 195565595 NEELAM KANAUJIA MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 
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731 195565674 JYOTSNA JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

732 195565681 DELSY DABRE MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

733 195565699 MITRAVINDA MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

734 195565714 DEVIKA M NAIR MCSL025 28 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

      735 195565746 PATHAK SHRIRAM SANJAY MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

736 195574420 ROHAN JADHAV MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

737 195574587 DALVI BHAKTI GANESH MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

738 195575650 SHAIKH JAMIR USMAN MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

739 195576510 PATIL SHUBHAM UDAY MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

740 195578119 RUPALI VAIBHAV KHENGRE MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

741 195579278 RAHIMODDIN NAIKWADE MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

742 195732960 SAGAR MISHRA MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

743 198870015 RASHMI NASKAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

744 2000382566 NILESH JAIN MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

745 2000382843 RAHUL PURI MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

746 2000383074 KUTE DHANASHREE DINKAR MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

747 2000383270 APOORV DUBEY MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

748 2000387362 AHMAD AMEEN MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

749 2000927590 MUKESH RAVI BHATIA MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

750 2001030894 ANUJ PATHAK MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

751 2001062295 SHUBHAM SINGH RAWAT MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

752 2001309153 NAVEEN KHURANA MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

753 2001313045 VIVEK MISHRA MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

754 2001650257 AYUSH JAIN MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

755 2002087322 ADITI MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

756 2002184343 DEEPIKA RAJESH SOLANKI MCSL025 28 March 2021 12.00 NOON TO 1.00 PM 

      757 156185972 PRAMILA BHASKAR MAMGAI MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

758 156193471 SILWAL PRIYAM ANAND SINGH MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

759 158495556 BRAHMANAND MISHRA MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

760 163294477 THAKKAR PAYALBEN MAHESHKUMAR MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

761 170065742 AVINASH DSOUZA MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

762 172872145 GHORPADE SHRADDHA BALAJI MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

763 175692151 MANTESH BUBANALE MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

764 175692169 SUBRAMANIAN S MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

765 175704969 NAWLANI TAMANNA SHAMKUMAR MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

766 175705660 VIJAYARAJ R MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

767 175706496 SUNIL HANMANT PATIL MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

768 175719708 HEMANGI NIKAM MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

769 175720741 SHAH MAITRY DIPAKKUMAR MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

770 176588901 JAIBIR MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

771 180627995 AMOL ARJUN PAWAR MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 



SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Time 

772 185544563 ANAND SINGH MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

773 185948397 PUJA KUMARI MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

774 185958169 POOJA KADAM MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

775 185962406 ABHIJEET PRAMOD KHADE MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

776 185962413 MAHAJAN DARSHAN ASHOK MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

777 185962445 SANTOSH VITTHAL RODE MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

778 185962477 SHIVANI BHOKARE MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

779 185962484 TEJASHRI GIRISH ZAD MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

780 185962500 OJAS PITRE MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

781 185962531 PAL ADARSHA GOPAL MCSL036 29 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      782 185962628 KANTIMAHANTI SAI HITESH MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

783 185963382 KISHAN HARISH YADAV MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

784 185963447 ADITAYA YADAV MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

785 185968460 AMIT PATERIYA MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

786 187547027 FARAH ASLAM KHAN MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

787 187565064 GAWADE PRIYANKA SHANKAR MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

788 187603630 ROHIT GHANSHYAM NYATI MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

789 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

790 190767675 J SOBITHA MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

791 190767682 SATYAM KAUSHIK MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

792 190767708 SABA PARVEEN MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

793 190768960 PUSHPA OJHA MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

794 190771880 ALOK KUMAR AGRAWAL MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

795 190772677 LAXMI SHIVAN KUTTY MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

796 190772684 SNEHAL RAKSHIT RAAJ RANA MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

797 190774932 NEHA CHAUHAN MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

798 190775966 JYOTI TEOTIA MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

799 190776982 KRISHANA PAL SINGH MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

800 190782915 PRIYA PATIL MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

801 190782954 SIDDHI RANE MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

802 192013996 ROHIT THAKUR MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

803 195533391 SHILPA BURLI MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

804 195536437 KIRTI MENDHIRATTA MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

805 195536570 MUSKAN MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

806 195536627 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV MCSL036 29 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      807 195536666 DIKSHA BAHAL MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

808 195536680 CHETNA BHOLA MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

809 195536928 PRAVIN KUMAR MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

810 195538161 MANSI BAJAJ MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

811 195538344 MANSI MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

812 195540570 ADAWADE VRUSHALI MANOHAR MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 



SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Time 

813 195542029 BRIJ PAUL SINGH MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

814 195543307 UDAY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

815 195544269 KULKARNI AMRUTA GOVINDRAO MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

816 195546209 ROUNAK MUCHHAL MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

817 195547866 DHUDHE KAJAL RAMDASJI MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

818 195556596 AANCHAL PAL MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

819 195561423 HIMANSHU BAKSHI MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

820 195561455 DIVYA SETIA MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

821 195563498 GANESH KAILAS SOMANI MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

822 195563821 AMOL SHANKAR BANDI MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

823 195565563 SUBBULAKSHMI R SANKARADOSS YAD MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

824 195565588 SWETHA MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

825 195565595 NEELAM KANAUJIA MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

826 195565610 SWAROOPKRISHNA MENON MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

827 195565681 DELSY DABRE MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

828 195565699 MITRAVINDA MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

829 195576510 PATIL SHUBHAM UDAY MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

830 195578119 RUPALI VAIBHAV KHENGRE MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

831 195579278 RAHIMODDIN NAIKWADE MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

832 195732960 SAGAR MISHRA MCSL036 29 March 2021 11.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

      833 156185972 PRAMILA BHASKAR MAMGAI MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

834 158495556 BRAHMANAND MISHRA MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

835 175692169 SUBRAMANIAN S MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

836 175700400 ANKITA PUNDLIK KSHIRSAGAR MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

837 175704969 NAWLANI TAMANNA SHAMKUMAR MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

838 175707323 NIRMALA HANMANT DALVI MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

839 175720537 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

840 180619769 SHIRIN SUNIL CHAVAN MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

841 180627995 AMOL ARJUN PAWAR MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

842 185544563 ANAND SINGH MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

843 185948397 PUJA KUMARI MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

844 185956656 SHIVANSHU AGARWAL MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

845 185958169 POOJA KADAM MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

846 185962460 MOHAMED USMAN MOHIDEEN MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

847 185962477 SHIVANI BHOKARE MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

848 185962484 TEJASHRI GIRISH ZAD MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

849 185962491 SINGH GAYATRI PREMKUMAR MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

850 185962500 OJAS PITRE MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

851 185962524 NAIK SHRIKANT VISHNU MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

852 185962531 PAL ADARSHA GOPAL MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

853 185962563 WALKE VISHAL GAJANANRAO MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

854 185962610 SARIKA N BHEKANE MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 



SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Time 

855 185962628 KANTIMAHANTI SAI HITESH MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

856 185962778 TIRTH GOLARANA MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

857 185963382 KISHAN HARISH YADAV MCSL045 30 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      858 185963447 ADITAYA YADAV MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

859 185963787 SOUMYA VIPRA MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

860 185968460 AMIT PATERIYA MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

861 185968478 BANTHIYA ARCHANA SANJAY MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

862 187547027 FARAH ASLAM KHAN MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

863 187565064 GAWADE PRIYANKA SHANKAR MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

864 189453504 KARAN PARMAR MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

865 190767675 J SOBITHA MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

866 190767682 SATYAM KAUSHIK MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

867 190768960 PUSHPA OJHA MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

868 190771880 ALOK KUMAR AGRAWAL MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

869 190774932 NEHA CHAUHAN MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

870 190775966 JYOTI TEOTIA MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

871 190782915 PRIYA PATIL MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

872 190782954 SIDDHI RANE MCSL045 30 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

      873 116796030 RAHUL SHARMA MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

874 126164400 DIVYA SREE D MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

875 138100130 NIDHI SINGH MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

876 146079540 HARSHAD NIVRUTTI YESANE MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

877 155450516 SABA REHANA MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

878 156185965 KASHYAP RAGHUNATHAN NAMBIAR MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

879 156185972 PRAMILA BHASKAR MAMGAI MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

880 156193400 SHRUTI SWAROOP JAMSANDEKAR MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

881 156193440 INGROLE DIPALI KANTILAL MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

882 156193471 SILWAL PRIYAM ANAND SINGH MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

883 158495556 BRAHMANAND MISHRA MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

884 159500152 ROHINI DEV MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

885 159876432 AKHIL RAWAT MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

886 168056448 KAVYA VADAPALLI MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

887 168355696 RATANPARA ANJALI RASIKBHAI MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

888 168484377 LULLA SWITI DILEEP MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

889 168485963 SHILPA KISHOR KALE MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

890 170066894 SALIKANTI KRANTHI KUMAR MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

891 170505150 SAMEER RAKSHE MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

892 172871380 MADDIPATLA KAVYA VAHINI MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

893 175671008 RUCHIKA GUPTA MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

894 175692169 SUBRAMANIAN S MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

895 175700020 PRIYA SHARMA MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 



SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE Date Time 

896 175700400 ANKITA PUNDLIK KSHIRSAGAR MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

897 175704969 NAWLANI TAMANNA SHAMKUMAR MCSL054 31 March 2021 09.00 AM TO 10.00 AM 

      898 175706496 SUNIL HANMANT PATIL MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

899 175707323 NIRMALA HANMANT DALVI MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

900 175720537 SHUBHAM GARG MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

901 176361010 PRACHI PRAGYA MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

902 180627995 AMOL ARJUN PAWAR MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

903 185958169 POOJA KADAM MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

904 185962477 SHIVANI BHOKARE MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

905 185962484 TEJASHRI GIRISH ZAD MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

906 185962491 SINGH GAYATRI PREMKUMAR MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

907 185962500 OJAS PITRE MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

908 185962524 NAIK SHRIKANT VISHNU MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

909 185962531 PAL ADARSHA GOPAL MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

910 185963447 ADITAYA YADAV MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

911 185963787 SOUMYA VIPRA MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

912 185968460 AMIT PATERIYA MCSL054 31 March 2021 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 

 
Practical Exam: 
(1) It will be ONLINE vivo-voce only; 
(2) No need for any calculations/demonstrations; 
(3) The Vivo-voce will be based on Lab Manual & the Practical Assignments submitted. 
 


